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LIST OF AWARDEES:2007-08

CHIEF MINISTER'S AWARD TO BANKS- --------- ----------
"J. _._StateBank of India Office at Chennai

2. Indian Overseas Bank Office at Chennai--_. - ----------------------
3. Indian Bank Office at Chennai

Mis Vector Indo·anix P Ltd., Chennai-90
Mis Unitech Plasto Pvt. Ltd., Kanchee uram

Export Mis Sivanthi Joe Coirs, Thoothukudi

II. STATE LEVEL AWARDS---- -------------------
1. Best Entrepreneur under Mis SVMA Agro Products P Ltd., Dindigul

NAMT
2. Best Women Entre reneur----
3. Best Entre reneur--
4. Best Quality &

Award

III. DISTRICT LEVEL AWARDS i

___L Chennai Mis Vecto[ Indo'anix P Ltd., Chennai -90 J
"_.1.. Colmbatore Mis Sri Mahalakshmi Dair , Coimbatore ~

3 Cuddalore Mis Cos-Deenwa , Cuddalore I

-T" Dha-rma uri Mis Om Sakthi Modern Rice Mill, Dharma uri !
:- 5 Dindi~ Mis Che~nai Bio Flora Pvt Ltd., Dindi ul --~
~ Erode ' Mis Om Pol mer, Erode
~ Kanchee uram , Mis D.S.Techno Rubber (P) Ltd_, Kancheepuram

8 Kan akumari ' Mis Christal Cashew Industries, Kan akumari
9 Karur Mis Bazeer Traders, Karur

10 Krishnagiri Mis Sree Lakshmi Precition Tools, Krishna '_r1 _
11 ' Madurai ' Mis Meenambi ai Products, Madurai.6
12 Na a attinam Mis Chitra Murukku, Na a attinam
13 Namakkal Mis Vi·a anand Confectionar , Namakkal

~_ Perambalur Mis New Selvi Fly Ash Bricks, Perambalur District
I 15 Pudukottai Mis Siva Plastic Works, Pudukottai

16 Ramanatha uram Mis Neat Rice Mill, Ramanatha uram

I 17 Salem I Mis Aerospace Engineers, Salem
18 Sivagangai I Mis Win Plastics, Thiru athurI --

I 19 Thanjavur I Mis TARI Bio-tech, Thanjavur
,20 The Nil iris I Mis Doddabetta Tea Factor, Oot

21 Theni I Mis Eco Biocides and Botanicals Pvt. Ltd., Theni
22 Thiruvallur I Mis Swan Enter rises P Ltd., Thiruvallur
23 Thiruvannamalai I Mis R.Balakrishnan Milk Products, Chennai.16

I 24 Thiruvarur Mis Kamatchi Amman Engineering Works, Thiruvarur
I 25 Thoothukudi Mis Bharathi Packa in ,Thoothukudi

26 Thirunelveli Mis Sri Vengatesh Modern Rice Mill, Tirunelveli

27 Trich Mis Uma Mineral Water (P) Ltd., Trichy _
28 Vellore Mis 'N' Real Tech, Vellore

29 Villupura_m Mis Star Feed Mill, Villupuram
30 Virudhuna ar Mis Malathi Machines P Ltd., Virudhun~gac
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LIST OF AWARDEES: 2008-09

~_ CHIEF MINISTER'S AWARD TO BANKS
1. Indian Overseas Bank Office at Chennai

I 2. Indian Bank Office at Chennai
3 .. State Bank of India Office at Chennai

II. STATE LEVEL AWARDS
r--
,1. Best Entrepreneur under Mis C.P. Plantations, Madurai
, I NAMT
'2. Best Women Entrepreneur I Mis Samran Tech Pvt. Ltd., Chennai
~3. i Best Entrepreneur (*) Mis Madhanica Industries, Kancheepuram

I District

4. Best Quality & Export Mis Aerospace Engineers, Salem
I Award
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'-iIT""DiSTRICT LEVEL AWARDS

I 1 ! Chennai Mis BJ & P Engg. Pvt. Ltd.,Chennai-32
~ I Coimbatore Mis Sri Mah?lakshmi Dair , Coimbatore

3 : Cuddalore Mis Cos-Deenway, Cuddalore
, 4 Dharmapuri Mis Deepa Packages, Dharmapuri

5 I Dindigul Mis Chennai Bio Flora Pvt Ltd., Dindigul
I 6 ,Erode I Mis DMW CNC Solutions India Pvt. Ltd., Erode

, 7 I Kancheepuram Mis Madhanica Industries, Kancheepuram District
8 I Kanyakumari Mis Christal Cashew Industries, Kanyakumari District
9 I Karur Mis Bazeer Traders, Karur

;-1' 0 I Krishnaglri I Mis 'Sree Lakshmi Precision Tools, Hosur
~11_ Madurai Mis Qual(!y Knit wears Pvt. Ltd., Madurai.20
l 12 I Nagapattinam : Mis Chitra Murukku, Senthangudi, Nagapattinam District
· 13 I Namakkal . Mis Shanthi Varukadalai Mill, Namakkal District

14 Perambalur I Mis New Selvi FI Ash Bricks, Perambalur District
! 15 I Pudukottai Mis Siva Plastics works, Pudukottai District
i 16 I Ramanath~uram Mis Neat Rice Mill, Ramanatha uram District,
t171 Salem - -- Mis KCP Slxvell Power S stems, Salem ---- - . -
I 18 Sivagangai I Mis Vegrow Brcik, Keeladi Post, Sivangangai District __ ,
· 19 Than'avur Mis TARI Bio-tech, Than'avur;
,20 The Nil iris Mis Doddabetta Tea Factor, Ooty

4t-Theni Mis Eco Biocides and Botanicals Pvt. Ltd., Theni
L1-2 ; Thiruvallur Mis Microne Industries, Chennai.98

23 Thiruvannamalai Mis R. Balak~ishnan Milk Products, Chennai8.16
24 Thiruvarur Mis Krishna Sweets and Baker , Thiruvarur

I 25 I Thoothukudi Mis Bharathi Packa.9in_g~,_T_h_o_ot_h_u_k_ud_i ._
I 26 Thirunelveli Mis Happy Enterprises, Tirunelveli District
I 27 Trichy Mis Uma Mineral Water (P) Ltd., Trichy
· 28 Vellore Mis 'N' Real Tech.,JI.e.._llo_.r_e_D_i_s_tr_ic_t _

29 Villupuram Mis Star Feed Mill, Villu uram
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